
BarleylandsBarleylands  
Food & FarmingFood & Farming

WeekendWeekend
7th & 8th June

Butter Making - Discovery Centre Museum

Bread Making - Sundance Kitchen near kiosk

Photos with BIG tractors - Field opposite bouncy pillow

Bean Planting - Country Cabin near bouncy pillow

Polytunnel Open and Seed Sowing - Location 18

Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn

Tractor & Trailer Rides - Location 23

Meet the Farmer - with Combine near new play area

Photos with BIG tractors - Field opposite bouncy pillow 

Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn

Polytunnel Open and Seed Sowing - Location 18

Meet the Farmer - With combine near new play area

Tractor & Trailer Rides - Location 23

Bean Planting - Country Cabin near bouncy pillow

Bread Making - Sundance Kitchen near kiosk

Butter Making - Discovery Centre Museum

10.00-1.00

10.00-1.00

10.30-12.30

10.30-12.30

10.30-1.00

11.00-12.30

11.30-12.30

12.00 

1.30-4.00

1.30-3.00

1.30-3.30

2.00

2.00-3.00

2.00-3.30

2.00-4.00

 2.00-4.00 

Craft Village
Farmers 
Market

10am-4pm


