

Craft Village
Farmers
Market
10am-4pm

10.00-1.00	Butter Making - Discovery Centre Museum
10.00-1.00	Bread Making - Sundance Kitchen near kiosk
10.30-12.30	Photos with BIG tractors - Field opposite bouncy pillow
10.30-12.30	Bean Planting - Country Cabin near bouncy pillow
10.30-1.00	Polytunnel Open and Seed Sowing - Location 18
11.00-12.30	Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn
11.30-12.30	Tractor & Trailer Rides - Location 23
12.00	Meet the Farmer - with Combine near new play area
1.30-4.00	Photos with BIG tractors - Field opposite bouncy pillow
1.30-4.00 1.30-3.00	Photos with BIG tractors - Field opposite bouncy pillow Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn
1.30-3.00	Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn
1.30-3.00 1.30-3.30	Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn Polytunnel Open and Seed Sowing - Location 18
1.30-3.00 1.30-3.30 2.00	Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn Polytunnel Open and Seed Sowing - Location 18 Meet the Farmer - With combine near new play area
1.30-3.00 1.30-3.30 2.00 2.00-3.00	Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn Polytunnel Open and Seed Sowing - Location 18 Meet the Farmer - With combine near new play area Tractor & Trailer Rides - Location 23
1.30-3.00 1.30-3.30 2.00 2.00-3.00 2.00-3.30	Sheep Shearing - Big Barleylands Barn Polytunnel Open and Seed Sowing - Location 18 Meet the Farmer - With combine near new play area Tractor & Trailer Rides - Location 23 Bean Planting - Country Cabin near bouncy pillow